
Kreis Pokal Siegen Saison 2011/12

Pokal Herren-Kreisliga
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Heidersdorf, Rüdiger, Rosbecke 15a, 57368 Lennestadt, Tel.: 02723 6305, ruediger.heidersdorf@wttv.de, hddr@freenet.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi. 11.01.2012 20:00 t (1) 501 TSG Helberhausen CVJM Siegen II 3:4
 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mi.
Di.

14.12.2011
20.12.2011

20:00 v
19:00 v

401
402

TTV Altfinnentrop
TTG Netphen VI

TSG Helberhausen
CVJM Siegen II

3:4
3:4

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mo.
Mi.
Di.

08.11.2011
14.11.2011
16.11.2011
22.11.2011

20:00 v
20:00 v
20:00 v
19:30 t/v (1)

302
303
304
301

TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid
TTV Lennestadt III
TSV Weißtal II
CVJM Siegen II

TTV Altfinnentrop
TSG Helberhausen
TTG Netphen VI
TSG Adler Dielfen

1:4
1:4
3:4
4:1

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Di.
Mi.
Sa.
Mo.
Di.
Di.
Fr.
So.

11.10.2011
12.10.2011
15.10.2011
17.10.2011
18.10.2011
18.10.2011
21.10.2011
23.10.2011

19:30 v
19:30 v
14:00 v
20:15 v
19:30 v
20:15 v
20:15 v
11:00

203
204
208
202
206
207
201
205

CVJM Siegen II
TuS Ferndorf II
TSG Helberhausen
TTC Wenden
DJK TuS 02 Siegen III
TSG Adler Dielfen
TTV Altfinnentrop
TTF Panneklöpper Olpe

Sportfreunde Ennest
TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid
SuS Niederschelden
TSV Weißtal II
TTV Lennestadt III
TuS Johannland
SV Dahl-Friedrichsthal II
TTG Netphen VI

4:1
3:4
4:0
1:4
3:4
4:0
4:3

0:4 NA
 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
Mo.

01.09.2011
19.09.2011

20:00 v
19:45 v

116
115

SV Dahl-Friedrichsthal II
TV Holzhausen

TTG Netphen V
CVJM Siegen II

4:2
3:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TTF Panneklöpper Olpe
SuS Niederschelden
TSG Helberhausen
TuS Ferndorf II
TSV Weißtal II
TTV Lennestadt III
TuS Johannland
TSG Adler Dielfen
DJK TuS 02 Siegen III
TTG Netphen VI
Sportfreunde Ennest
TG Friesen Klafeld-Geisweid
TTV Altfinnentrop
TTC Wenden
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